Performance Meets Precision
With
GeoAlign™
Marker
Bands
GeoAlign™ Marker Bands are designed to
be used as a reference tool to help enable precise
balloon placement at the treatment zone

verse® 035
‡	 As of July 2014 for .035" PTA Balloons
Ordering Information
* 	 Nominal pressure: the pressure at which the balloon
reaches its labeled diameter.
† 	 RBP (Rated Burst Pressure): the pressure at which Bard
has 95% confidence that 99.9% of the balloons will not
burst at or below upon single inflation.
Please contact your local Bard Peripheral Vascular Sales
Representative for availability of sizes.
75 cm Catheter Length
Dia.
(mm)
Length
(mm)
RBP†
(ATM) Product Code
3
20 21 U357532
40 21 U357534
60 21 U357536
80 21 U357538
100 19 U3575310
120 19 U3575312
150 19 U3575315
200 19 U3575320
250 19 U3575325
300 19 U3575330
4
20 20 U357542
40 20 U357544
60 20 U357546
80 20 U357548
100 19 U3575410
120 19 U3575412
150 19 U3575415
200 19 U3575420
250 19 U3575425
300 19 U3575430
5
20 17 U357552
40 17 U357554
60 17 U357556
80 17 U357558
100 16 U3575510
120 16 U3575512
150 16 U3575515
200 16 U3575520
250 16 U3575525
300 16 U3575530
6
20 15 U357562
40 15 U357564
60 15 U357566
80 15 U357568
100 14 U3575610
120 14 U3575612
150 14 U3575615
200 14 U3575620
250 14 U3575625
300 14 U3575630
Nominal Pressure*
3 mm - 7 mm 8 ATM
8 mm - 12 mm 6 ATM
Sheath Profile (F)